
Proposal labor cost for MYEC designated as a Mega voting center 2020
Oct-Nov. 2020

Labor cost-Part time Labor Cost-Manager(FT) Security Amount

Equipment delivery-Site set up

10/10/20 to 10/12/20 75$                                                 75$                      

Early Voting

10/13/20 to 10/30/20 4,006$                                  1,422$                                           3,449$           8,876$                

Election Day 

11/3/2020 360$                                      234$               594$                   

Picking up Equipment

11/4/2020 75$                                                 75$                      

Total 4,365$                                  1,572$                                           3,683$           9,620$            



MYEC Mega Center- Early Voting Work Schedule

Gwen David Martin Joseph Raymond Security hours
Tuesday, October 13 9:00 - 8:00 1:00-8:00 3:00- 1:00 2:00 -8:00 2:00 -8:00 10:00a - 7:00 12:00a - 6:00a
Wednesday, October 14 1:00 - 8:00 1:00 - 8:00 6:00- 1:00 2:00 -8:00 2:00 -8:00 4:00p-12:00a 12:00a  -6:00a
Thursday, October 15 1:00 - 8:00 1:00 - 8:00 6:00- 1:00 2:00 -8:00 2:00 -8:00 4:00p - 12:00a 12:00a - 6:00a
Friday, October 16 1:00 - 8:00 1:00 - 8:00 6:00- 1:00 2:00 -8:00 2:00 -8:00 4:00pm  12:00a - 12:00a - 6:00a
Total Weekly  Hour 39 28 31 24 24 57
Saturday, October 17 1:00 - 8:00 6:30- 1:00 4:00p - 12:00a 12:00a - 6:00a
Sunday, October 18 4:00 - 7:00 11:30 - 7:00 12:00p - 8:00p
Monday, October 19 1:00 - 8:00 6:30- 1:00 12:00p - 8:00p
Tuesday, October 20 1:00 - 8:00 1:00-8:00 6:30- 1:00 3:00-8:00 3:00-8:00 12:00p - 8:00p
Wednesday, October 21 1:00 - 8:00 1:00 - 8:00 6:30- 1:00 3:00-8:00 3:00-8:00 12:00p - 8:00p
Thursday, October 22 1:00 - 8:00 1:00 - 8:00 6:30- 1:00 3:00-8:00 3:00-8:00 12:00p - 8:00p
Friday, October 23 1:00 - 8:00 1:00 - 8:00 6:30- 1:00 3:00-8:00 3:00-8:00 12:00p - 8:00p
Total Weekly  Hour 35 40 46.5 20 20 62
Saturday, October 24 11:00 - 8:00 6:30- 11:00 3:00-8:00 3:00-8:00 12:00p - 8:00p
Sunday, October 25 4:00 - 7:00 11:30 - 7:00 12:00p - 7:00p
Monday, October 26 12:00 - 8:00 6:30- 12:00 2:00 -8:00 2:00 -8:00 12:00p - 8:00p
Tuesday, October 27 12:00 - 8:00 12:00 - 8:00 6:30- 12:00 2:00 -8:00 2:00 -8:00 12:00p - 8:00p
Wednesday, October 28 12:00 - 9:00 12:00 - 9:00 6:30- 12:00 1:00-9:00 1:00-9:00 12:00p - 9:00p
Thursday, October 29 12:00 - 9:00 12:00 - 9:00 6:30- 12:00 1:00-9:00 1:00-9:00 12:00p - 9:00p
Friday, October 30 12:00 - 9:00 6:30- 12:00 12:00p - 9:00p
Total Weekly  Hour 38 34 39.5 33 33 58
Tuesday, November 3 1:00 - 8:30 1:00 - 8:30 6:30 - 6:30 1:00 -7:00 1:00 -7:00 7:00-7:00
Total  Hour 8 8 12 6 6 12

Total Hours 33 32 129 83 83 189
Total cost 726 704 1,935$               1,038$       996$        3,683$                                              9,620$      
Payroll tax 142 397$           
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